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Bibioteca Ativa - Municipio da Batalha Euroindy 0,800 Km
3Manga 05-08-2016 11:05 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
10 1:01.197 +0.438 11:18:32.320
(67) Miguel Rosa 11 1:01.215 +0.456 11:19:33.535
1 58.278 +5.112 11:08:44.852
2 57.310 +4.144 11:09:42.162 (73) Marco Silva
3 55.724 +2.558 11:10:37.886 1 1:08.414 +5.645 11:09:00.019
4 56.449 +3.283 11:11:34.335 2 1:08.049 +5.280 11:10:08.068
5 54.953 +1.787 11:12:29.288 3 1:06.107 +3.338 11:11:14.175
6 54.964 +1.798 11:13:24.252 4 1:06.261 +3.492 11:12:20.436
7 54.340 +1.174 11:14:18.592 5 1:04.058 +1.289 11:13:24.494
8 53.429 +0.263 11:15:12.021 6 1:04.126 +1.357 11:14:28.620
9 53.518 +0.352  11:16:05.539 7 1:02.769 - 11:15:31.389
10 54.221 +1.055 11:16:59.760 8 1:03.194 +0.425 11:16:34.583
11 54.533 +1.367 11:17:54.293 9 1:04.290 +1.521 11:17:38.873
12 w‘ - 11:18:47.459 10 1:03.160 +0.391 11:18:42.033
13 53.577 +0.411 11:19:41.036 11 1:03.942 +1.173 11:19:45.975
(64) Guilherme Caetano (71) Kevin Cerejo
1 1:00.953 +4.787 11:08:48.966 1 1:18.504 +13.180 11:09:10.489
2 59.226 +3.060 11:09:48.192 2 1:15.686 +10.362 11:10:26.175
3 56.454 +0.288 11:10:44.646 3 1:20.787 +15.463 11:11:46.962
4 57.058 +0.892 11:11:41.704 4 1:14.540 +9.216 11:13:01.502
5 56.437 +0.271 11:12:38.141 5 1:44.371 +39.047 11:14:45.873
6 1:05.824 +9.658 11:13:43.965 6 1:13.609 +8.285 11:15:59.482
7 58.749 +2.583 11:14:42.714 7 1:23.617 +18.293 11:17:23.099
8 59.260 +3.094 11:15:41.974 8 1:15.027 +9.703 11:18:38.126
9 57.126 +0.960 11:16:39.100 9 1:05.324 - 11:19:43.450
10 59.002 +2.836 11:17:38.102
11 57.619 +1.453 11:18:35.721 (61) Jodo Ferreira
12 56.166 | - 11:19:31.887 1 1:35.288 +29.232 11:09:37.306
2 1:19.986 +13.930 11:10:57.292
(74) Jodo Gomes 3 1:11.290 +5.234 11:12:08.582
1 1:15.084 +16.611  11:09:11.124 4 1:07.876 +1.820  11:13:16.458
2 1:08.019 +9.546 11:10:19.143 5 1:06.056 - 11:14:22.514
3 1:02.856 +4.383 11:11:21.999 6 1:07.169 +1.113 11:15:29.683
4 1:01.607 +3.134  11:12:23.606 7 1:09.692 +3.636  11:16:39.375
5 1:06.119 +7.646 11:13:29.725 8 1:06.519 +0.463 11:17:45.894
6 58.824 +0.351 11:14:28.549 9 1:08.408 +2.352 11:18:54.302
7 58.607 +0.134 11:15:27.156
8 58.871 +0.398  11:16:26.027 (56) Rafael Gois
9 58.473 - 11:17:24.500 1 2:17.011 +39.954 11:10:18.208
10 1:12.419 +13.946  11:18:36.919 2 1:54.533 +17476  11:12:12.741
11 58.508 +0.035 11:19:35.427 3 1:53.601 +16.544 11:14:06.342
4 1:45.259 +8.202 11:15:51.601
(63) Rodrigo Jorddo 5 1:43.287 +6.230 11:17:34.888
1 1:12.385 +13729  11:09:01.455 6 1:37.057 - 11:19:11.945
1:10.670 +12.014 11:10:12.125
3 1:04.372 +5716  11:11:16.497 (54) Mara Monteiro
4 1:04.079 +5.423  11:12:20.576 1 2:19.479 | - 11:10:23.768
5 1:02.217 +3.561 11:13:22.793 2 4:56.891 +2:37.712 11:15:20.659
6 1:01.045 +2.389 11:14:23.838 3 3:45.892 +1:26.713 11:19:06.551
7 1:00.979 +2.323 11:15:24.817
8 1:00.105 +1.449 11:16:24.922
9 58.970 +0.314 11:17:23.892
10 58.656 - 11:18:22.548
11 59.017 +0.361 11:19:21.565
(62) Eduardo Alves
1 1:07.905 +7.146 11:08:53.813
2 1:01.959 +1.200 11:09:55.772
3 1:04.210 +3.451 11:10:59.982
4 1:09.109 +8.350 11:12:09.091
5 1:10.900 +10.141 11:13:19.991
6 1:03.260 +2.501 11:14:23.251
7 1:03.591 +2.832 11:15:26.842
8 1:03.522 +2.763 11:16:30.364
9 1:00.759 - 11:17:31.123
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